

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-393 Version: 1 Name: Appt. of Patrick Farley

Type: Appointment Status: Confirmed

File created: 5/1/2012 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/28/2012

Title: From the County Executive appointing Mr. Patrick Farley to the position of Director of Administrative

Services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Appointment, 2. Resume, 3. Audio FA 05/17/12, 4. Audio 05/17/12 Reconsidered, 5. CB Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/28/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	REJECTED	Fail
6/28/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	CONFIRMED	Pass
5/24/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
5/24/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	CONFIRMED	
5/17/2012	1	Finance and Audit Committee	RECONSIDER	Pass
5/17/2012	1	Finance and Audit Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Fail
5/17/2012	1	Finance and Audit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass
5/8/2012	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED	

From the County Executive appointing Mr. Patrick Farley to the position of Director of Administrative Services.

Pursuant to Sec. 59.17(2) Wis. Stats, and subject to confirmation of your Honorable Body, I am pleased to reappoint Mr. Patrick Farley to the position of Director of the Department of Administrative Services for Milwaukee County.